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2024 PD&E/Design Consultant Acquisition Plan Presentation

Visitors
Initials Last Name First Name Company E-Mail Address
Adams Mike Halff mike.adams@halff.com
F/,L Adkins Forest Stanley AdkinsForest@stanleygroup.com
‘ Alam Maj Propel Engineering Maj.alam@propel-engineering.com
J@-”Albashir Bashar TYLin bashar.albashir@tylin.com
Alvi Atig TYLin atig.alvi@tylin.com
Asadi Samih Cook Consulting and Engineering, LLC sasadi@cookce-lic.com
Baan Joe RK&K jbaan@rkk.com
Baderschneider Ryan Comprehensive Engineering Services, Inc. rbaderschneider@cesicivil.com
Barile Logan WGI logan.barile@wginc.com
Bayard Sybille Modjeski and Masters, Inc. SBayard@modijeski.com
Bayer Cody DRMP cbayer@drmp.com
Benedico Nick Tetra Tech nick.benedico@tetratech.com
Bhavsar Nimesh OM Engineering Services, Inc. nimesh@omengineer.com
Bitting James Lucent Group, Inc. ibitting@lucentgp.com
’Blazowski Jeff AECOM jeff.blazowski@aecom.com
Bleam Charles Michael Baker International Charles.bleam@mbakerintl.com
Bloxam Corey DRMP chloxam@drmp.com
Bobletz Richard OM Engineering Services, Inc. rbobletz@omengineer.com
Bosshart Chris McKim & Creed chosshart@mckimcreed.com
Boylan Stephen GAl S.Boylan@gaiconsultants.com
Brittian Katherine RS&H Katherine.Brittian@rsandh.com
Q/XZ’Bronzell Steven Burgess & Niple, Inc. steven.bronzell@burgessniple.com
Butala Rich Whitman, Requardt & Associates rbutala@wrallp.com
Caruso Kristin Scalar kcaruso@scalarinc.net
> L.Castellone Anthony Pennoni ACastellone@Pennoni.com
7+ |Caviggia Jordan American Structure Point jcaviggia@structurepoint.com
(’/LL Chapman Corey Comprehensive Engineering Services, Inc. cchapman@cescivil.com
Coleman Michael STV michael.coleman@stvinc.com
U colon Christina KEITH ceclon@keithteam,com
% Connolly Ned Element nconnolly@elementeg.com
. Cook William Cook Consulting and Engineering, LLC whcook@cookce-llc.com
/b Costello Pete DRIVE Engineering pete@driveengineering.com
“ A/C/ Cursey rRobin 2;[:, Benesch rcursey@benesch.com
i 5) 9 Dangel David Inwood Consulting Engineers ddangel@inwoodinc.com
D'Antonio Dan D2 Infrastructure ddantonio@d?2icorp.com
Datre Nakul Ardurra Group, Inc. ndatre@ardurra.com
Deese Jaime Keystone Civil Jaime.deese @keystonecivilcom
Dewey John HNTB idewey@hntb.com
(f{;}’ Diaz Luis Stantec Consulting Services luis.diaz@stantec.com
__|Doustmohammadi |Ehsan CHA EDoustmohammadi@chasolutions.com
Dunn Jason H&H jdunn@hardestyhanover.com
= Duvnjak Goran England, Thims & Miller, Inc. DuvnjakG@etminc.com
ff(Easley Mark Lochner measley@hwlochner.com
} - |Echevarria Leonel Crespo |CSA Group Icrespo@csagroup.com
- Echeverri Catalina Gannett Fleming cecheverri@gfnet.com
_ |Edgar Scott Erdman Anthony edgars@erdmananthony.com
jz/ Eguia Michelle Colliers Engineering michelle.eguia@colleirseng.com
R‘i Endrzejewski Richard Element rendrzejewski@elementeg.com
f\f Forand Bob BCC Engineering LLC

bforand@bcceng.com




/ Frank Christopher Volkert Christopher.frank@volkert.com
‘|Gajera Jitesh Ardurra Group, Inc. jgajera@ardurra.com
Garau Michael Kimley-Horn Michael.garau@kimley-horn.com
Garg Mohit CDM Smith gargm@cdmsmith.com
—éibbs Matthew Landis Evans and Partners mgibbs@landisevans.com
Gibson Dajana AIM dgibson@aimengr.com
Gil Francina Vortex Company fgil@go-vortex.com
Gomez Cesar BMA Consulting Engineering Cesar_John@hotmail.com
‘/ﬁ“éfﬁoolsby Matt Clearview Land Design matt.goolsby@clearviewland.com
) . N |Grow John TranSystems Corp. jtgrow@transystems.com
v\!\ Aales Mark Inwood Consulting Engineers Mhales@inwoodinc.com
(0% |Hand Omari BCC Engineering LLC o
k Harrison Nick American Structure Point nharrison@structurepoint.com
T11& L Hattaway Billy Fehr Peers b.hattaway@fehrandpeers.com
Hatton Patrick SRD PHatton@srdeng.com
::fg ) Hawkins Trevor Patel Green trevor.hawkins@patelgreene.com
R:\.\ Hendricks Reka Bayer United rhendricks@bayerunited.com
£H« Hernandez Robin JMT rhernandez@jmt.com
> Hoeflich Daniel Volkert Daniel.hoeflich@volkert.com
N\ ¢ Holcomb Donnie HDR Donnie.holcomb@hdrinc.com
/{\@G’ Hurd Patty Kittelson and Associates phurd@kittelson.com
A\t |lbrahim Hazem Greeman-Pedersen, Inc. hibrahim@gpinet.com
‘ Ibrahim Hazem GPI hibrahim @gpinet.com
G2 |Jacquin Jeffrey AIM jiacquin@aimengr.com
. |Jean Henri Tierra, Inc. hjean@tierraeng.com
QA}’ y’jones Webb H&H wiones@hardestyhanover.com
' Joyce Danielle Sam Schwartz Danielle.joyce@samschwartz.com
Kilgore John Burgess & Niple, Inc. john.kilgore@burgessniple.com
Kottakis Celia McCormick Taylor CKottakis@mccormicktaylor.com
Kreidt Steven KCG Corp. SMKreidt@kcgcorp.com
77‘% Kreisle Tammy Faller, Davis and Associates, Inc. tkreisle@fallerdavis.com
K‘\K Kushner Ryan Palmer Engineering Company bmasucci@palmernet.com
/I’I/'V/ LalLuzerne Matt McKim & Creed mlaluzerne@mckimcreed.com
“ 7//‘ Langlama,hm Riek Man" RS&H Rick.Langlass@rsandh.com
( : Lee Ray Dewberry rglee@dewberry.com
CSL— Lees Chris Mead & Hunt chris.lees@meadhunt.com
%IA Lerner Megan Garrett Engineering Group mlerner@garretteg.com
Leschak Erik American Consulting Engineers ELeschak@acp-fl.com
. Lindquist Justin Avant ilindquist@avanteng.com
c':’/ Lyle Jason RK&K ilyle@rkk.com
D [Markham James Pennoni IJMarkham@Pennoni.com
Martinez Lizette Avant Imartinez@avanteng.com
R’V\ Masucci Robert Palmer Engineering Company bmasucci@palmernet.com
Y\|McClish JJ WSP ji.mcclish@wsp.com
Mcgray Jason Greeman-Pedersen, Inc. Imccray@gpinet.com
\r-/ cCray Jason GPI imccray@gpinet.com
)'44‘1 McSwain Jason Madrid CPWG Jason.mcswain@madridcpwg.com
A? Miller Daniel Osiris 9 Consulting, LLC Daniel.miller@osiris9.com
éjl& Mirabella Jake Kittelson and Associates imirabella@kittelson.com
':y Moncada Juan M. Spicer Bridge Consultants L.moncada@spicerbridge.com
1 Moore Larry Tierra, Inc. Imoore@tierraeng.com
_ Moore Sean Mead & Hunt sean.moore@meadhunt.com
L—M Muzyk Jr. Ken Faller, Davis and Associates, Inc. tkreisle @fallerdavis.com
Z /2/\’ Myers Yassi TLP yassi.myers@tlpeng.com
g al. 'Nadeau Gary Kimley-Horn gary.nadeau@kimley-horn.com
N \d Navarrete Juan M. Nissi Geotechnical Engineering, LLC juan@nissigeo.com
7 Nevarez Alexis CSA Group

alnevarez@csagroup.com




Ng Gary Florida Transportation Engineering, Inc. gary@fteinc.net
Nicol Andy TranSystems Corp. awnicol @transystems.com
N [Noesen Michael AYRES NoesenM @ayresassociates.com
\—:}//j/ Novotny Jeff American Consulting Engineers JNovotny@acp-fl.com
m Osipov Michael Halff mosipov@halff.com
i Pannell Felicia Sam Schwartz felicia.pannell@samschwartz.com
—Wn Passe Paul Madrid CPWG Paul.passe@madridcpwg.com
’ f Peate Marty AECOM martin.peate@aecom.com
| Perry Greg Keystone Civil gregory.perry@keystonecivilcom
; 52 , Pletzer Clint AVCON CPletzer@avconinc.com
4/ |Ponce Ed HNTB eponce@hntb.com
o W/ |Presby Tom KCA TPresby@kcaeng.com
47 Quevedo Sergio JMT squevedo@jmt.com
% Quickel Allen WG Allen.quickel@wginc.com
VFV’ Rabbi Reja CDM Smith rabbir@cdmsmith.com
.. |Raman Chandra Apex chandra@apexengineersfl.com
/{‘[\J/Reiter Melisa Earth Resources mreiter@earthresources.us
\W Ribaric Brian Dewberry bribaric@dewberry.com
Rodrigues Oliver Remy |Florida Transportation Engineering, Inc. oliver@fteinc.net
Romano Joseph Larson Design Group JRomano@larsondesigngroup.com
@&( _ |Ross Colleen Jacobs Colleen.ross@jacobs.com
jf"‘ Rossi Drew Protean Design Group, Inc. DRossi@proteandg.com
M\’ Royals Cherie WSP Cherie.Royals@wsp.com
P '\/Q Rutishauser Michelle Earth Resources mrutishauser@earthresources.us
/ o P gamara Hamze SAl Consulting Engineers, Inc. hsamara@saiengr.com
f . b><| Sarver Zack Garrett Engineering Group zsarver@garretteg.com
PV r Scanlon Tim DRIVE Engineering tim@driveengineering.com
;5 Schmidt Erik McCormick Taylor ecschmidt@mccormicktaylor.com
% Schrader Jordan Clearview Land Design jordans@clearviewland.com
y | Serynek Julia Osprey Engineering Group iserynek@ospreyeg.com
/ "Siewert Jeffrey AYRES Siewert)@ayresassociates.com
I\ p~—r8laton Danielle Ebbstone, Inc. slatond@ebbstone.com
Sliger John Ebbstone, Inc. sligeri@ebbstone.com
' Smidebush Albert Balmoral Group ASmidebush@balmoralgroup.us
3:3 Smith Jason SRD JSmith@srdeng.com
Snow Jamie Whitman, Requardt & Associates isnow@wrallp.com
Snyder Karen RES ksnyder@res.us
Spicer Jr. Gary J. Spicer Bridge Consultants i.moncada@spicerbridge.com
. ._|Stephenson Bronce Balmoral Group BStephenson@balmoralgroup.us
((k\ Ij‘ Stevens Greg Colliers Engineering greg.stevens@collierseng.com
Z%—-’Stroz Jim Stanley Strozlim@stanleygroup.com
1 7 ‘étys-Palasz Beata SAI Consulting Engineers, Inc. bstys-palasz@saiengr.com
{}*nf"z Tamayo Rodrigo IntergralENG rtamayo@integraleng.us
M‘z Tamayo Rodrigo IntegralENG rtamayo@integraleng.us
Templeman Sarah Cardinal Engineering Collective, LLC STempleman@FLCardinal.com
k_ﬁ/ Treviranus Lori KEITH Itreviranus@keithteam.com
QG‘Q.. Urban Carlton Lucent Group, Inc. curban@Ilucentgp.com
X A Van den Avont Karen Protean Design Group, Inc. KVandenavont@proteandg.com
—%’i) Verberne Stephan Lochner sverberne@hwlochner.com
V‘r A% VU Landis Evans and Partners vu@Ilandisevans.com
Q\(Tﬁv»ﬁarren Kim PGA Kim.warren@patelgreene.com
[ West Nathan Jacobs nathan.west@jacobs.com
¢§,_‘/Whikehar‘t Eric TLP eric.whikehart@tlpeng.com
C Whitaker Brian CHA bwhitaker@chasolutions.com
Wilgress-Pipe Allistair Erdman Anthony wilgress-pipea@erdmananthony.com
Willbur Nate Michael Baker International nate.willbur@mbakerintl.com
L l{v/\/ Winter Jay Scalar iwinter@scalarinc.net
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Wright

Sarah

Bayer United

swright@bayerunited.com

]

'Yam

Jason

Stantec Consulting Services

jason.yam@stantec.com

Zimmerman

Brian

HDR

Brian.zimmerman@hdrinc.com
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